
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bonelli

Manzini

Cavazzoli

Borgatti

Luppi

Grana

Corni

Bertoni

Corsini

Bengala

Pelloni

Sedezzari

Festi

Mariani

Teverini

Casagrandi

Valerio

Nino

Gianluca

Ermes

Claudio

Ianos

Massimo

Valter

Ermanno

Moreno

Ivan

Zore'

Valter

Daniele

Antonio

Oreste

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Il Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)
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1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

19

18

12

11

15

14

11

11

13

11

8

7

12

7

5

4

21,760

20,550

13,590

12,730

17,000

15,880

12,570

12,500

14,800

12,550

9,110

8,260

13,960

8,070

5,640

4,610
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Orario

17:26:56

Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara

Mariani Daniele

Annotazioni
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17

17

17
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fantasma

Fantasma

Fantasma

fantasma

X2

X1

X4

X3

FANTASMI

FANTASMI

FANTASMI

FANTASMI

5

5

5

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.
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Cap.

Cap.
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